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6584/
105; (72-7HB)BY

CONTRACT NO. 68683
1" = 100’
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 130 75

A/C

102.89’

73+71.76

32.17’

15+85.00

80.00’

15+85.00

31.90’

16+46.91

32.91’

14+15.00

ACCESS CONTROL

END PROPOSED
ACCESS CONTROL

END PROPOSED

A
/

C

A
/

C

A/C

ACCESS CONTROL

END PROPOSED

102.92’

72+15.00

97.07’

72+38.85
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PI PI

T 10 N. R 8 E, 4TH P.M. 4

LEGEND:             

EXISTING R.O.W.

PROPOSED R.O.W.

TEMP. EASEMENT

R.O.W. MKR.

FAU 6585 (ALLEN ROAD)

EXISTING CENTERLINE

FAU 6585 (ALLEN ROAD)

PROPOSED CENTERLINE

1/4 SECTION 31

W. LINE OF THE NE

COMMERCE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

4BEC013-TE
METHODIST SERVICES INC., an ILLINOIS NOT-FOR-PROFIT CORPORATION

4BEC014-TE

4BEC015-TE

AGREEMENT DATED THE 23rd DAY OF DECEMBER 1999

CHARLES M. DAILEY, as TRUSTEE of a TRUST 

QUARTER OF SECTION 31

SOUTHEAST LINE OF THE NORTHEAST 

VAN WINKLE WAY

EXISTING CENTERLINE OF

OF SUDS PARKWAY

PROPOSED CENTERLINE

A/C

A/C

A
/

C

HALF OF SECTION 31

SOUTH LINE OF THE NORTH

85.00’

74+58.09

27.09’

14+15.00

1/4 SECTION 31

WEST LINE OF THE SE

2.91’

72+69.51

END EXISTING ACCESS CONTROL

OF SECTION 31

NORTHEAST QUARTER

OF SECTION 31

SOUTHEAST QUARTER

OF SECTION 31

NORTHWEST QUARTER

OF SECTION 31

SOUTHWEST QUARTER

3131

3131

OF RAMP D

CENTERLINE

OF RAMP C

CENTERLINE

3 5

SUDS PARKWAY STA. 10+02.45

FAU 6584 (ALLEN ROAD) STA. 72+95.56=

RAMP D STA. 01+00.00

FAU 6584 (ALLEN ROAD) STA.66+04.67=

RAMP C 24+45.83

FAU 6584 (ALLEN ROAD) STA. 65+26.67=

SCALE: 1" = 100’

= D468683.dgn
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INP02ROW.ipf

ROBERT STICKELMAIER
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RTS

RTS

PCF

5/28/2013

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 

S
T

A
 
7
6
+0

0
.0

0

DAVID W. HOERR and DANIEL K. HOERR

4BEC012

1
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0
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T 
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T 

2 LO
T 

3

327.02’

73+28.87
327.04’

72+68.49
ACCESS CONTROL

END EXISTING
ACCESS CONTROL

END EXISTING

335.49’

73+19.53
334.83’

72+59.53

RIGHT OF WAY PLAN SHEET 487 216


